Data_Rag.
14/10/2016
14/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
18/11/2016
18/11/2016
09/12/2016
09/12/2016
23/12/2016
23/12/2016
29/12/2016
29/12/2016

Causale

27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA

Causale_Agg.1

BB S/FT.6-ACC.FT.7

BB S/FT.6-ACC.FT.7

BB 3'ACC.COMPET.2015

BB 3'ACC.COMPET.2015

BB S/FT.7-ACC.FT.8

BB S/FT.7-ACC.FT.8

BB S/PRENOT.8/6/2015

BB S/PRENOT.8/6/2015

BB S/COMPETENZE 2015

BB S/COMPETENZE 2015

BB S/NOTULA DEL 6/01/09/2016
BB S/NOTULA DEL 6/01/09/2016

Conto
32/00911
18/01/100
32/00351
18/01/100
32/00911
18/01/100
32/01166
18/01/100
32/00351
18/01/100
32/00182
18/01/100

RagSoc_Descrizione

C.R. VOLTERRA C/C

C.R. VOLTERRA C/C

C.R. VOLTERRA C/C

C.R. VOLTERRA C/C

C.R. VOLTERRA C/C

C.R. VOLTERRA C/C

Importo

5.000,00 D
5.000,00 A
2.000,00 D
2.000,00 A
5.000,00 D
5.000,00 A
1.030,56 D
1.030,56 A
1.916,50 D
1.916,50 A
1.068,80 D
1.068,80 A

DareAvere



